

HOUSE _____ AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered By

AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Resolution No. 38, Page 10, Rule 25, Line 21 by deleting the number “(26)” and inserting in lieu thereof the following: “[(25)] 26”; and

Further amend said resolution, Page 10, Rule 25, Line 29 by deleting the number “(28)” and inserting in lieu thereof the following: “[(27)] 28”; and

Further amend said resolution, Page 10, Rule 25, Line 33 by deleting the number “(29)” and inserting in lieu thereof the following: “[(28)] 29”; and

Further amend said resolution, Page 10, Rule 25, Line 47 by removing the underscoring under the number “(32)”; and

Further amend said resolution, Page 12, Rule 25, Line 29 by inserting after the word “protection”; the word “of”; and

Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.